
Jackson County Emergency Services District No. 3 
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JCESD#3 Board of Commissioners  
  

    
 

Jake Srp j.srp@jcesd3.org 
 

361-782-2121 

     

Jimmy Curlee j.curlee@jcesd3.org 
 

361-782-2121 

     

Loyd Chase lchase@jcesd3.org 
 

361-782-2121 

     

David J. Bell d.bell@jcesd3.org 
 

361-782-2121 

     

Lawrence Prince fire@jcesd3.org 
 

361-782-2121 

 

JCESD#3 Administration  

Kurt Janica Fire Chief               kjanica@jcesd3.org         361-781-2002 

Marisa Gonzalez Admin Assistant   mgonzalez@jcesd3.org  

 

 

Sincerely  

 

 
Kurt Janica 
Fire Chief/Administrator 
Jackson County ESD No.3 
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